
122 COBHAM LANE, SUN PRAIRIE, WI, 53590-4347
https://www.adashunjones.com

122 COBHAM Lane,
Sun Prairie, WI,
53590-4347

$329,900

Only a job transfer makes this beautiful ranch home available. Open concept living
RM w/gas fireplace kitchen & dining room. Ceramic tile in baths and foyer. Wood
flooring in kitchen and dining room, solid surface counter tops in kitchen with
maple cabinets. 6 panel doors. Master suite w/whirlpool tub, shower & WIC.
Beautifully finished lower...

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 3308 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Accessible
Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted
bathtub,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1985

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1350

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 6897

Inclusions: All window
coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Susan Rossetto Agent Email: RossettoRealty@gmail.com


